地址：浙江省丽水市水阁工业区石亭路10号
Add：No.10, Shiting Road, Shuige Industrial Zone, Lishui, Zhejiang.
Mob: +86-13906659758
Tel：+86-578-2731888   Fax：+86-578-2692800
Web： www.chinaalone.com
I n f i n i t e  I n n o v a t i o n

Single Circuit Electronic Heating Element
(Wire Underneath The Plate)
HL101-1200-165ES
HL101-1800-200ES
HL101-2000-200ES
140
180
180
165
200
200
1200
1800
2000
230、220
HL101-2000-200EX  180  200  2000  220
电⼦式双圈
Electronic Heating Element
(Dual Circuit)
电⼦式炉盘（茶炉炉盘）
Single Cireuit Electronic Heating Element
 (for tea stove）
型号
TYPE
受热直径
HEATING DIAMETER
(mm)
外径
OUTER DIAMETER
(mm)
功率
WATTAGE(W)
电压
VOLTAGE(V)
HL101-700-120ET  100  120  700  220
HL101-700-130ET  110  130  700  220
HL101-800-140ET  120  140  800  220
230、220
230、220
HL101-700-140EX  120 140 700 220
HL101-1200-165EX  140  165 1200  220
230、220
230、220
230、220
机械式三圈

OUTER DIAMETER
(mm)
功率
WATTAGE(W)
电压
VOLTAGE(V)
270 2000/1100HL101-2000-270D
285 2400/1500HL101-2400-285D
140x250
170x265
机械式椭圆
Oval Mechanical Heating Element (Dual Circuit)
0605
辐热炉盘 Radiant Heating Element
HL101-1700-200D 180/120 200 1700/700 230
HL101-2000-200D 180/120 200 2000/1000 230
HL101-2200-232D 210/140 232 2200/1100 230
HL101-3200-250D 225/140 250 3200/1400 240
HL101-3300-250D 225/140 250 3300/1400 240
HL101-3000-250D 225/140 250 3000/1400 240
HL101-2400-300D 270/210 300 2400/1500 230
HL101-3000-300D 270/210 300 3000/1900 240
230
230
档位开关（旋转开关）
Rotary Switch（Function Switch）